
RESULTS
50m PRONE N50
QUALIFICATION
LA 11 KESÄ 2022, START TIME 13:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 1 NIEMINEN Hanna-Kaija LeA 99.3 98.1 101.1 99.7 102.0 100.3 600.5

Rk Rank St.No Start Number

Legend:

Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 43

Summary:

Version of 11 KESÄ 2022, 13:47 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
50m PRONE N60
QUALIFICATION
LA 11 KESÄ 2022, START TIME 13:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 2 VÄISÄNEN Eila MyA 100.2 99.7 102.3 97.5 98.4 98.3 596.4 SVAE

Rk Rank St.No Start Number SVAE SVAE

Legend:

Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 42

Summary:

Version of 11 KESÄ 2022, 15:43 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
50m PRONE M45
QUALIFICATION
LA 11 KESÄ 2022, START TIME 13:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 20 KOSKELA Sami SA 100.4 100.9 103.6 104.8 99.4 102.5 611.6

2 21 KYTÖNEN Jukka ÄSA 100.0 98.8 98.3 91.2 96.2 96.3 580.8

Rk Rank St.No Start Number

Legend:

Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 43

Summary:

Version of 11 KESÄ 2022, 13:40 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
50m PRONE M50
QUALIFICATION
LA 11 KESÄ 2022, START TIME 13:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 9 HOVILA Tero SaSA 103.7 102.7 102.3 98.6 101.5 102.8 611.6

2 10 PARTANEN Tim HyMAS 97.0 95.0 92.8 98.4 93.4 95.3 571.9

Rk Rank St.No Start Number

Legend:

Number of athletes on this list: 2; Total number of athletes: 43

Summary:

Version of 11 KESÄ 2022, 13:49 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
50m PRONE M55
QUALIFICATION
LA 11 KESÄ 2022, START TIME 13:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 22 LAAKSO Seppo LeA 99.0 97.8 96.0 100.5 98.8 87.7 579.8

Rk Rank St.No Start Number

Legend:

Number of athletes on this list: 1; Total number of athletes: 43

Summary:

Version of 11 KESÄ 2022, 13:55 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
50m PRONE M60
QUALIFICATION
LA 11 KESÄ 2022, START TIME 13:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 14 LEHTINEN Jari KSA 100.6 101.6 100.3 101.7 101.9 102.5 608.6

2 11 SINKKO Pertti MyA 101.5 101.3 102.2 100.3 101.0 100.3 606.6

3 19 RATAMO Ilkka SaSA 102.2 100.7 101.4 98.4 102.7 100.2 605.6

4 15 KAJAN Tapio SäSA 101.1 97.8 102.2 101.1 102.3 100.6 605.1

5 18 JOKINEN Jukka Rihla 102.0 101.4 99.1 99.1 99.7 99.2 600.5

6 17 LAUSTE Lauri KokMAS 99.7 100.1 101.3 101.7 99.4 97.7 599.9

7 13 BJÖRKBACKA Harri ÄSA 98.7 101.6 97.3 95.2 97.2 98.4 588.4

8 12 VILJAKAINEN Matti SäSA 99.9 99.2 97.7 99.2 93.5 93.4 582.9

9 16 PENTIKÄINEN Esko TSA 95.8 98.8 97.3 95.8 99.1 95.6 582.4

Rk Rank St.No Start Number

Legend:

Number of athletes on this list: 9; Total number of athletes: 43

Summary:

Version of 11 KESÄ 2022, 13:46 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
50m PRONE M65
QUALIFICATION
LA 11 KESÄ 2022, START TIME 13:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 25 HELIN Kari Rihla 101.2 100.3 96.9 98.5 100.1 100.3 597.3

2 24 MATTILA Mikko MyA 99.9 99.5 98.6 99.3 98.6 100.4 596.3

3 30 MAJALAHTI Hannu KaA 99.1 97.9 96.8 96.5 103.4 98.7 592.4

4 26 NIEMI Markku ÄSA 99.2 97.2 96.6 98.3 99.4 94.3 585.0

5 28 RANTA Esko PAS 98.7 98.1 95.6 97.4 98.5 95.0 583.3

6 29 TIILIKAINEN Jorma ÄSA 98.7 94.6 96.6 99.1 98.3 95.8 583.1

7 23 HAKLIN Markku SaSA 100.9 94.9 94.2 94.8 95.9 101.5 582.2

8 27 LÄMSÄ Veijo TSA 98.6 94.1 94.5 98.2 94.4 99.3 579.1

Rk Rank St.No Start Number

Legend:

Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 42

Summary:

Version of 11 KESÄ 2022, 15:45 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
50m PRONE M70
QUALIFICATION
LA 11 KESÄ 2022, START TIME 13:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 35 LEHTIMÄKI Olli MyA 102.4 99.9 99.2 101.8 99.1 102.0 604.4 SVAE

2 34 SALILA Jukka KSA 99.1 100.9 94.8 97.3 98.8 95.2 586.1

3 33 SIIPOLA Hannu SUMA 94.6 96.5 94.1 92.3 100.2 98.5 576.2

4 31 TÖRÖLÄ Esko PAS 98.5 91.8 94.2 95.7 93.2 99.1 572.5

Rk Rank St.No Start Number SVAE SVAE

Legend:

Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 42

Summary:

Version of 11 KESÄ 2022, 15:47 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
50m PRONE M75
QUALIFICATION
LA 11 KESÄ 2022, START TIME 13:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 8 ENGBLOM Jarmo TSA 102.7 101.6 101.2 100.9 100.5 102.4 609.3 SVAE

2 7 HELLMAN Torsti Rihla 99.8 100.8 98.5 101.6 101.3 100.7 602.7

3 6 KOIVUSALO Matti TSA 94.8 99.3 98.4 97.3 97.9 99.9 587.6

4 3 FORSTÉN Jouko SA 98.8 100.2 100.2 94.9 90.7 99.4 584.2

5 5 LINDFORS Pekka SMY 93.9 100.5 95.3 92.0 95.7 95.2 572.6

6 4 KOIVISTO Touko MU 90.6 87.2 87.0 87.8 83.0 85.1 520.7

Rk Rank St.No Start Number SVAE SVAE

Legend:

Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 42

Summary:

Version of 11 KESÄ 2022, 15:43 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
50m PRONE M80
QUALIFICATION
LA 11 KESÄ 2022, START TIME 13:00

Rk St.No Name Club
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 42 TRETJAKOV Sergei PAS 99.4 99.6 100.8 96.4 97.9 102.0 596.1 SVAE

2 39 AHOLA Juhani KSA 98.1 99.3 96.2 97.8 98.1 99.1 588.6

3 40 KAARTINEN Kauko RS 96.8 96.3 98.2 95.7 88.9 97.8 573.7

4 37 PYYKKÖNEN Paavo SMY 95.5 96.4 96.0 93.3 96.7 95.0 572.9

5 36 IHALAINEN Pentti SaSA 90.5 93.2 92.2 91.0 94.1 92.8 553.8

6 43 RUOHONEN Jussi SäSA 96.6 93.9 91.7 87.6 88.7 92.1 550.6

7 41 SAVIOJA Esa TSA 86.6 93.1 92.8 85.4 96.7 80.8 535.4

Rk Rank St.No Start Number SVAE SVAE

Legend:

Number of athletes on this list: 7; Total number of athletes: 42

Summary:

Version of 11 KESÄ 2022, 15:49 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
Makuu Y45
TEAM
LA 11 KESÄ 2022, START TIME 13:00

Rk St.No Name
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 SaSA 306.8 298.3 297.9 291.8 300.1 304.5 1799.4
9 HOVILA Tero 103.7 102.7 102.3 98.6 101.5 102.8 611.6

19 RATAMO Ilkka 102.2 100.7 101.4 98.4 102.7 100.2 605.6
23 HAKLIN Markku 100.9 94.9 94.2 94.8 95.9 101.5 582.2

Rk Rank St.No Start Number

Legend:

Version of 11 KESÄ 2022, 15:58 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1



RESULTS
Makuu Y60
TEAM
LA 11 KESÄ 2022, START TIME 13:00

Rk St.No Name
1 2 3 4 5 6 

Series Total Remark

1 MyA 303.8 300.7 300.0 301.4 298.7 302.7 1807.3
11 SINKKO Pertti 101.5 101.3 102.2 100.3 101.0 100.3 606.6
35 LEHTIMÄKI Olli 102.4 99.9 99.2 101.8 99.1 102.0 604.4 SVAE
24 MATTILA Mikko 99.9 99.5 98.6 99.3 98.6 100.4 596.3

2 Rihla 303.0 302.5 294.5 299.2 301.1 300.2 1800.5
7 HELLMAN Torsti 99.8 100.8 98.5 101.6 101.3 100.7 602.7

18 JOKINEN Jukka 102.0 101.4 99.1 99.1 99.7 99.2 600.5
25 HELIN Kari 101.2 100.3 96.9 98.5 100.1 100.3 597.3

3 TSA 293.3 299.7 296.9 294.0 297.5 297.9 1779.3
8 ENGBLOM Jarmo 102.7 101.6 101.2 100.9 100.5 102.4 609.3 SVAE
6 KOIVUSALO Matti 94.8 99.3 98.4 97.3 97.9 99.9 587.6

16 PENTIKÄINEN Esko 95.8 98.8 97.3 95.8 99.1 95.6 582.4

4 ÄSA 296.6 293.4 290.5 292.6 294.9 288.5 1756.5
13 BJÖRKBACKA Harri 98.7 101.6 97.3 95.2 97.2 98.4 588.4
26 NIEMI Markku 99.2 97.2 96.6 98.3 99.4 94.3 585.0
29 TIILIKAINEN Jorma 98.7 94.6 96.6 99.1 98.3 95.8 583.1

5 SäSA 297.6 290.9 291.6 287.9 284.5 286.1 1738.6
15 KAJAN Tapio 101.1 97.8 102.2 101.1 102.3 100.6 605.1
12 VILJAKAINEN Matti 99.9 99.2 97.7 99.2 93.5 93.4 582.9
43 RUOHONEN Jussi 96.6 93.9 91.7 87.6 88.7 92.1 550.6

Rk Rank St.No Start Number SVAE SVAE

Legend:

Version of 11 KESÄ 2022, 16:02 MLRes - www.megalink.no Page 1 of 1


